

MVL/BSE/SHARES/FY 2023-24

T:+91(44)40432205

E:admin@mercantileventures.co.in

W: www.mercantileventures.co.in

8th February 2024

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited PL Towers Dalal Street

PJ Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai -400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Security Code: 538942

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agents M/s Cameo Corporate Services Limited, we would like to inform you that request has been received from the following shareholder(s) for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

S.no.	Name of shareholder SHEELA HARA	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares
1		20668	8780	4737732	4747731	
2	SHEELA HARA Joint Holder Name1 : HARA C HALKATTI	17706	7085	4389695 4389894		200
3	VASUDEV D K	72524	54513	19248339	19248388	50
4	AGRAWAL S K Joint Holder Name1 : MADHU AGRAWAL	16896	6639	4260417	4260516	100
5	VADIVELU AL	38523	22752	8442519	8448012	5494
		31619	16083	6693318	6695867	2500
		1	1	1	100	100
6	KURIAKOSE E T	48218	32161	9880921	9880994	74

We enclose the email communications received from our RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited) in this regard. The duplicate share certificate(s) will be issued after receipt of all necessary documents from the shareholder(s) and compliance of required formalities.

Kindly take this on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, *
For Mercantile Ventures Limited

E N Rangaswami (DIN: 06463753) Whole Time Director

Encl: As above



Subject	Fwd: MERCANTILE VENTURES - Duplicate share certificate request letter
From	Raju TK <raju@mercantileventures.co.in></raju@mercantileventures.co.in>
То	oberoi <oberoi@mercantileventures.co.in></oberoi@mercantileventures.co.in>
Сс	Rangaswami <rangaswami@mercantileventures.co.in></rangaswami@mercantileventures.co.in>
Date	Thursday February 8, 2024 4:38:14 PM

From: "Rani Kannan" <rani@cameoindia.com>
To: "Raju TK" <raju@mercantileventures.co.in>
Sent: Thursday, February 8, 2024 3:29:12 PM

Subject: FW: MERCANTILE VENTURES - Duplicate share certificate request letter

fyi

From: Unit2 [mailto:unit2@cameoindia.com]

Sent: 02 Thursday 2024 15:24

To: 'oberoi@mercantileventures.co.in'; 'raju@mercantileventures.co.in'
Cc: rani@cameoindia.com; nagaraj@cameoindia.com; priya@cameoindia.com
Subject: MERCANTILE VENTURES - Duplicate share certificate request letter

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	SHEELA HARA	20668	8780	4737732	4747731	10000	
2	SHEELA HARA	17706	7085	4389695	4389894	200	
	Joint Holder Name1 : HARA C HALKATTI	17706					
3	VASUDEV D K	72524	54513	19248339	19248388	50	
4	AGRAWAL S K	16896	6639	4260417	4260516	100	07/02/2024
	Joint Holder Name1 : MADHU AGRAWAL	10090					
5	VADIVELU AL	38523	22752	8442519	8448012	5494	
		31619	16083	6693318	6695867	2500	
		1	1	1	100	100	
6	KURIAKOSE E T	48218	32161	9880921	9880994	74	08/02/2024

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder.

Thanks and Regards

Shanmugapriya V Jr. Executive Cameo Corporate Services Limited #1 Club House Road, Chennai 600 002 Email: unit2@cameoindia.com

Ph: 044-40020735

